

(मानव संसाधन विकास मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन)

विहार सरोवर, डाकघर- नीटी, मुंबई - 400 087

दूरभाष : (022) 2857 3371, फैक्स : (022) 2857 3251

वेबसाईट : www.nitie.edu



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

(Under Ministry of HRD, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)

VIHAR LAKE, P.O. NITIE, MUMBAI - 400 087

TELEPHONE: (022) 2857 3371, Fax: (022) 28573251

website: www.nitie.edu

संदर्भ / REF :-

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2021 ONWARDS

Sr. No.	Fee Nomenclature	PGDIE/PGDMM/PGDPM		PGDIM/PGDISEM		FELLOW (FIE)	
		1st Year (₹)	2nd Year (₹)	1st Year (₹)	2nd Year (₹)	1st Year (₹)	2nd Year (₹)
I.	Academic Charges*	3,40,000.00	3,20,000.00	4,45,000.00	4,25,000.00	29,000.00	24,000.00
II.	Facilities Charges	1,45,000.00	1,45,000.00	1,45,000.00	1,45,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00
III.	Student Welfare and Alumni Activities Charges	63,000.00	70,000.00	63,000.00	70,000.00	13,000.00	20,000.00
IV.	Hostel Charges	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
V.	Deposits	50,000.00		50,000.00		25,000.00	
TOTAL		6,58,000.00	5,95,000.00	7,63,000.00	7,00,000.00	1,28,000.00	1,05,000.0 0
Gross Total 1st + 2nd Year		12,53,000.00		14,63,000.00		2,33,000.00	

* SC/ST students are exempted from payment of Academic charges whose annual family income is less than Rs. 4.5 lakhs and such students shall have to pay all other fees, charges and deposits.

Fees for Sponsored category - TUITION FEE (Academic charges minus Admission fee) will be TWO times for (Both PG Programs and FELLOW Program) and all other charges will remain same. The Project & placement facilities charges amounting to ₹.20,000/- shall not applicable to QIP and Sponsored category.

AR (ACADEMIC)

सहायक कुलसचिव (शैक्षिक Assistant Registrar (Academic

नीटी, विहार सरोवर/NITIE, Vihar Lake